
 
 
 

   
    
    

 

    
   
    

  

 
 

 
 

  
   

 
           

       
 

          

       

        

        

         

          

        

       

        

       

        

       

        

              

       

        

      

        

            

        

       

     OFFICE OF ACCESS & INCLUSION 

2023 RECIPIENTS 
LEGAL SERVICES PROJECTS 

Eligible organizations provide free legal services to clients, provided by licensed 
attorneys or other supervised by licensed attorneys. 

Advancing Justice - Asian Law Caucus San Francisco www.advancingjustice-alc.org 

Affordable Housing Advocates San Diego www.affordablehousingadvocates.org 

Aids Legal Referral Panel San Francisco www.alrp.org 

Alameda County Homeless Action Center Berkeley www.homelessactioncenter.org 

Alliance for Children's Rights Los Angeles allianceforchildrensrights.org 

Asian Americans Advancing Justice Southern California Los Angeles www.ajsocal.org 

Asian Pacific Islander Legal Outreach Oakland www.apilegaloutreach.org 

Bay Area Legal Aid Oakland www.baylegal.org 

Bet Tzedek Legal Services Los Angeles www.bettzedek.org 

California Indian Legal Services Sacramento www.calindian.org 

California Rural Legal Assistance, Inc. Oakland www.crla.org 

Capital Pro Bono Inc. Sacramento www.capitalprobono.org 

Casa Cornelia Law Center San Diego www.casacornelia.org 

Center for Immigrant Protection dba The LGBT Asylum Project San Francisco lgbtasylumproject.org 

Central California Legal Services Fresno www.centralcallegal.org 

Centro Legal de la Raza Oakland www.centrolegal.org 

Community Lawyers Inc. Compton www.community-lawyers.org/ 

Community Legal Aid SoCal Santa Ana www.communitylegalsocal.org 

Community Legal Services in East Palo Alto East Palo Alto www.clsepa.org 

Contra Costa Senior Legal Services Concord www.ccsls.org 

Dependency Advocacy Center San Jose www.sccdac.org 

San Francisco Office 
180 Howard Street 
San Francisco, CA 94105 

Los Angeles Office 
845 S. Figueroa Street 
Los Angeles, CA 90017 

www.calbar.ca.gov 



 
 
 

      

        

        

        

       

       

       

          

        

       

        

       

         

        

          
     

        

        

         

         

        

      

        

          

           

        

         

          

          

           

       

Disability Rights California Sacramento www.disabilityrightsca.org 

Disability Rights Legal Center Los Angeles www.thedrlc.org 

East Bay Community Law Center Berkeley www.ebclc.org 

Elder Law & Advocacy San Diego www.seniorlaw-sd.org 

Eviction Defense Collaborative San Francisco www.evictiondefense.org 

Family Violence Law Center Oakland www.fvlc.org 

Greater Bakersfield Legal Assistance Bakersfield www.gbla.org 

Harriett Buhai Center for Family Law Los Angeles www.hbcfl.org 

Housing and Economic Rights Advocates Oakland www.heraca.org 

IEP Collaborative, Inc. San Mateo iepcollaborative.org 

Immigrant Defenders Law Center Los Angeles www.immdef.org 

Inland Counties Legal Services Riverside www.inlandlegal.org 

Inland Empire Latino Lawyers Association, Inc. Riverside www.iella.org 

Inner City Law Center Los Angeles www.innercitylaw.org 

Justice & Diversity Center of the Bar Association of San 
Francisco San Francisco www.sfbar.org/jdc 

La Raza Centro Legal San Francisco www.lrcl.org 

LACBA Counsel for Justice Los Angeles www.lacba.org/counsel-for-justice 

Law Foundation of Silicon Valley San Jose www.lawfoundation.org 

Lawyers' Committee for Civil Rights San Francisco www.lccrsf.org 

Learning Rights Law Center Los Angeles www.learningrights.org 

Legal Access Alameda Oakland www.legalaccess.org 

Legal Aid at Work San Francisco legalaidatwork.org/ 

Legal Aid Foundation of Los Angeles Los Angeles www.lafla.org 

Legal Aid Foundation of Santa Barbara County Santa Barbara www.lafsbc.org 

Legal Aid of Marin San Rafael www.legalaidmarin.org 

Legal Aid of Sonoma County Santa Rosa www.legalaidsc.com 

Legal Aid Society of San Bernardino San Bernardino legalaidofsb.org 

Legal Aid Society of San Diego San Diego www.lassd.org 

Legal Aid Society of San Mateo County Redwood City www.legalaidsmc.org 

Legal Assistance for Seniors Oakland www.lashicap.org 



 
 
 

         

        

       

        

           

       

       

        

      

        

      

       

      

       

      

         

        

      
  

   

           

          

           

        

      

        

      

          

     

          

      

       

Legal Assistance to the Elderly San Francisco www.laesf.org 

Legal Services for Children San Francisco www.lsc-sf.org 

Legal Services for Seniors Monterey www.lssmc.net 

Legal Services of Northern California Sacramento www.lsnc.net 

Los Angeles Center for Law and Justice Los Angeles www.laclj.org 

Loyola Marymount University Los Angeles lmu.edu 

McGeorge Community Legal Services Sacramento www.mcgeorge.edu 

Mental Health Advocacy Services Los Angeles www.mhas-la.org 

Neighborhood Legal Services Glendale www.NLSLA.org 

Open Door Legal San Francisco opendoorlegal.org 

Prison Law Office Berkeley www.prisonlaw.com 

Public Advocates Inc. San Francisco www.publicadvocates.org 

Public Counsel Los Angeles www.publiccounsel.org 

Public Law Center Santa Ana www.publiclawcenter.org 

Riverside Legal Aid Riverside www.riversidelegalaid.org 

San Diego Volunteer Lawyer Program San Diego www.sdvlp.org 

San Joaquin College of Law Clovis www.sjcl.edu 

San Luis Obispo Legal Assistance Foundation 
San Luis 
Obispo www.slolaf.org 

Santa Barbara County Immigrant Legal Defense Center Santa Barbara sbimmigrantdefense.org 

Santa Clara County Asian Law Alliance San Jose www.asianlawalliance.org 

Santa Clara University Alexander Law Center Santa Clara www.law.scu.edu/kgaclc 

Senior Adults Legal Assistance San Jose www.sala.org 

Senior Advocacy Network Modesto senioradvocacynetwork.org 

Senior Citizens Legal Services Santa Cruz www.seniorlegal.org 

Social Justice Collaborative Berkeley socialjusticecollaborative.org 

UC Davis School of Law Legal Clinics Davis www.law.ucdavis.edu 

UnCommon Law Oakland uncommonlaw.org 

USD School of Law Legal Clinics San Diego 
www.sandiego.edu/law/free-legal-
assistance/ 

Veterans Legal Institute Tustin www.vetslegal.org 

Wage Justice Center Los Angeles www.wagejustice.org 



 
 
 

      

        

 

Watsonville Law Center Watsonville www.watsonvillelawcenter.org 

Yuba-Sutter Legal Center for Seniors Marysville 

https://www.watsonvillelawcenter.org

